600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENU
TEL 503 797 153

A G E N D A
E|P
9

(e}
FAX 503 797 1799

METRO
MEETING: Metro Committee for Citizen Involvement
DAY/DATE/TIME: Wednesday Nov. 7, 2007, 6 p.m.
PLACE: Metro Regional Center, room 270

RTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

6:00

6:05

6:20

6:35

6:50

7:30

8:00

PLEASE NOTE:

Call to order, review of agenda, approval of, Oct. 3, 2007
meeting minutes, introductions

Diversity action team public involvement goals for the Informational
coming year
e including improvement of outreach to minority
populations during Metro's planning and decision-making
processes.
Introducing the new Website rollout Informational
e how to introduce it to public.
Lake Oswego Transit and Trails Alternatives Analysis lnformjltionall
update
What happens when public involvement goes bad Discussion
Roundtable
Adjourn

Acting Chair
Kizak

Pat Emmerson

Janice Larson,
Lia Waiwaiole

Ross Roberts,
project manager

Chris Roth

If you are unable to attend this meeting, you are expected to inform the Chair or staff in advance.

All members and interested parties are encouraged and welcome to attend and participate.

Questions call 503-797-1539, website: www.metro-region.org




