AGENDA

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE | PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736 | TEL 503 797 1539 | FAX 503 797 1799



MEETING: Metro Committee for Citizen Involvement

DAY/DATE/TIME: Wednesday Nov. 7, 2007, 6 p.m. PLACE: Metro Regional Center, room 270

6:00	Call to order, review of agenda, approval of, Oct. 3, 2007 meeting minutes, introductions		Acting Chair Kizak
6:05	Diversity action team public involvement goals for the coming year • including improvement of outreach to minority populations during Metro's planning and decision-making processes.	Informational	Pat Emmerson
6:20	Introducing the new Website rollout • how to introduce it to public.	Informational	Janice Larson, Lia Waiwaiole
6:35	Lake Oswego Transit and Trails Alternatives Analysis	Informational/ update	Ross Roberts, project manager
6:50	What happens when public involvement goes bad	Discussion	Chris Roth
7:30	Roundtable		
8:00	Adjourn		

PLEASE NOTE: If you are unable to attend this meeting, you are expected to inform the Chair or staff in advance.